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Part 2.3 - Governance Processes and Procedures – Trustee Register
 
1. Trustee Register        
                                                                      
	2022 – 2025 – Triennial

	 Name
	Phone/email
	Position on Board

	Type of Member

	Start date
 
 
	Current Term expires
	

	Chris France
	Mobile     021 979 286
Email      cfrance@nzsta.org.nz
	Presiding Member
	Elected (Triennial)
	May 2013
	Election 2026
	

	Tanya Brook
	Mobile     
Email      tbrook@otahuhuint.school.nz
	Principal
	Principal 
	June 2023
	 
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk112841082]Priscilla Singh
	Mobile     021 198 9673
Email      psingh@otahuhuint.school.nz
	Parent Representative
	Elected (Triennial)
	August 2022
	Election 2025
Resigned 6/23
	 

	Matthew Jamieson
	Mobile     022 400 7834
Email      mjamieson@otahuhuint.school.nz
	Parent Representative
	Elected (Triennial)
	August 2022
	Election 2025
	 

	James Maeva
	Mobile     020 4184 5240
Email      jmaeva@otahuhuint.school.nz
	Parent Representative
	Elected (Triennial)
	August 2022
	Election 2025
	 

	Verna Ernstzen
	Mobile     0210430414
Email      vernstzen@otahuhuint.school.nz
	Staff Representative 
	Staff Trustee 
	August 2019
	Election 2025
	 


	Hannah Coleman
	Mobile:    021 025 61652
Email:     hannahkrystyna@gmail.com
	Parent Representative
	Elected (triennial)
	Nov 2023
	Election 2026
	

	Board Meeting Reviewed:
	Feb 2024

	Board Meeting Approved:
	Feb 2024

	Board Presiding Member:
	Chris France

	Signed by Board Presiding Member:
	 

	Date:
	February 2024
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